
President TJ Runhart 519-703-7015 runhart22@hotmail.com

Vice President Nate Van Herk 519-274-5466 nathan@ezlink.ca

Treasurer

Past President Sean Laverty 519-801-1951 seanlavertyljc@gmail.com

Statistician Dan Bader 519-30`1-2240 danbader95@gmail.com

Web Page Dan Bader 519-301-2240 danbader95@gmail.com

Scheduler Dan Graul 519-275-0290 danpgraul@gmail.com

Team Name Phone # Email

Base Bullies Devin Hoskin 519-703-1345 dhoskin7777@gmail.com

Diamondbacks Curt Eidt 519-444-8263
Brody Pulles 519-276-0012

Black Donnellys Tom Kolkman 519-274-0046 thomasjgkolkman@gmail.com

Cardinals Trevor Russwurm 519-577-9413 trusswurm@targetedpetcare.com

Coyotes TJ Runhart 519-703-7015 runhart22@hotmail.com

Perry Francis 519-301-1257

Diggers Sean Laverty 519-801-1951 seanlavertyljc@gmail.com

Fellas Dan Kenyon 519-301-8106 dgkenyon9@gmail.com

Grizzlies Bill Martin 226-868-6723 b.martin_10@yahoo.ca

Kamies Steve Anderson 519-272-5272 steve@mitchelltire.com

Rams Jake Rock 519-301-5052 jacobrock084@gmail.com

Joe Rock 519-275-0020 joerock@outlook.com

Red Caps Dave Chessell 519-440-9718 davechessell_9@hotmail.com

Nate Van Herk 519-274-5466 nathan@ezlink.ca

Rumble Dan Bader 519-301-2240 danbader95@gmail.com

Corey Houben 226-921-0098 corey_houben@hotmail.com

Steelers Mike Feltz 519-291-8390 mike_feltz@hotmail.com

Twins Trey Uniac 519-703-4581

League Contacts

Team Contacts

2024 Mitchell Slo-Pitch Contacts
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